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C00096842
N/A

ANAD/ Director of Community Relations
N/A

Facility Strategies Limited/Consultant
Self/Consultant

The Columbus Foundation/ Non-Profit
Irvin PR/PR

Self/Consultant

Self/Consultant

Target/ Legal Executive

Team Fishel/ Major Accounts Manager
Columbus Housing Partnership/ President
Coldwell Banker/ Realtor

Equity Commercial Real Estate/ Marketing
Baker Hostetler/ Attorney

GBQ Partners/ Partners

State of Ohio/ Attorney

William Hugus Architects/ Architect

Ice Miller/ Attorney

NBBJ/Planner

Self/Consultant

Core Ohio Realtors/Realtor

Warhol & Wall St./ Founder

HODGE Associates/Consultant

UNICON International Inc./IT

Charles River

Development/Software

Implementation Manager

Self/ Attorney

Columbus Chamber/ Talent Coordinator

Ohio State University / Professor

GBQ Partners/ Accountant

Dinsmore & Shohl LLP/ Attorney
C00210617
OHBg21

Taft, Stettinius, & Holister/ Attorney

Taft, Stettinius, & Holister/ Attorney

Taft, Stettinius, & Holister/ Attorney

City of Columbus/ Asst. Auditor

Nationwide Mutual Insurance

Co/Sr Product Anaiyst

Taft, Stettinius, & Holister/ Attorney
C00073155

NP Limited/ Developer

Squire Patton Boggs/ Attorney

Planning NEXT/Planner

Metcalf & Associates/ CEQO

N/A

US Bank/VP

Franklin County/County Commissioner

The Gathering Place/ CEO

Cleveland Clinic/ Physical Therapist

Williams & Strohm LLC/ Attorney

JJCBUS Holdings/ Entrepreneur

Self/ Attorney

Greater Columbus Arts

Council/ Director of Grants

The Rensselaerville Institute/ Exec. Dir.

N/A
€00401083

20f3

1 Riverside Plaza, 26th Floor
648 Mohawk St.

1732 W. Winona St.

90 Ashbourne Road

220 East Sycamore Street
4914 Olentangy Blvd

667 Parkedge Drive

256 Reinhard Ave.

52 East Russell St

965 N Pearl St

35 Euclid Ave Unit E
203 E. Beck St.

238 N Cassady Ave.

PO Box 361581

835 Mohawk St.

184 E. Beck St.

4080 Kilbannon Way
208 E Blenker St

750 Mohawk St.

569 S 6th St.

290 E Deshler Ave.

703 Mohawk St.

5363 West Scheffield Circle
1087 Say Ave.

27 E Russell 5t Ste. 103
RR 1 Box 105

75 W. Starr Ave A

240 W 3rd Ave

632 S Lazelle St

49S. Huron Ave.

1 Miranova P1,, Apt. 1710
756 Jaeger Street

250 Daniel Burnham Square
180 E. Broad 5t., 34th Fir.
100 S Third St.

3010 Shadywood Rd.
1786 Millwood Dr.

653 Crescent Rd.

1230 Kenwick Rd

100 E Gay St

1600 Roxbury Rd.
127 Public Sq.

7447 Alpath Rd.
955 Delaware Ave.
766 Hamlet St

351 Gudrun Road
293 Hopewell Dr
4212 Lofton pl

34 West Poplar Ave
275 N. Cleveland
10250 Brighton Circle
825S. 5t Street

160 Thurman Ave
1538 Melrose Ave

1705 Milford Ave

1303 Cherokee Rose Dr.
4816 Tanglewood Circle NE
2550 M Street NW

Columbus
Columbus
Chicago
Bexley
Columbus
Columbus
Gahanna
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Bexley
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Zanesville
Columbus
Columbus
Bremen
Columbus

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Columbus
Columbus
Cleveland
New Albany
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Powell
Columbus
Columbus
Chagrin Falls
Twinsburg
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Columbus
Westerville
Canton
Washington

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH

OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH

43215 Check
43206 Check
60640 Credit
43209 Credit
43206 Credit
43214 Credit
43230 Credit
43206 Credit
43215 Credit
43201 Credit
43201 Credit
43206 Check
43209 Check
43236 Check
43206 Check
43206 Check
43016 Check
43206 Check
43206 Check
43206 Check
43206 Check
43206 Check
43701 Check
43201 Check
43215 Check
43107 Credit
43201 Credit

43201 Credit
43206 Credit
43204 Check
43215 Check
43206 Credit
43215 Credit
43215 Check
43215 Check
43221 Check
43221 Check
43204 Check
43209 Credit

43215 Credit
43212 Check
44114 Check
43054 Check
43201 Check
43215 Credit
43202 Credit
43065 Credit
43230 Credit
43215 Credit
44022 Credit
44087 Credit
43206 Credit
43206 Credit
43224 Credit

43224 Credit
43081 Credit
44714 Credit
20037 Check

04/14/2017
04/26/2017
05/07/2017
05/13/2017
05/18/2017
05/19/2017
05/23/2017
05/23/2017
05/24/2017
05/24/2017
05/24/2017
05/25/2017
05/25/2017
05/25/2017
05/25/2017
05/25/2017
05/25/2017
05/25/2017
05/25/2017
05/25/2017
05/25/2017
05/25/2017
05/25/2017
05/25/2017
05/25/2017
05/31/2017
06/01/2017

06/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/02/2017
06/02/2017
06/05/2017
06/14/2017
06/16/2017
06/16/2017
06/16/2017
06/16/2017
06/16/2017
06/20/2017

06/21/2017
06/22/2017
06/23/2017
06/23/2017
06/23/2017
06/25/2017
06/25/2017
06/26/2017
06/26/2017
06/26/2017
06/26/2017
06/26/2017
06/26/2017
06/26/2017
06/26/2017

06/26/2017
06/26/2017
06/27/2017
06/28/2017

Statement of Contributions

05/24/2017
05/24/2017
05/24/2017
05/24/2017
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05/24/2017
05/24/2017
05/24/2017
05/24/2017
05/24/2017
05/24/2017
05/24/2017
05/24/2017
05/24/2017
05/24/2017
05/24/2017
05/24/2017
05/24/2017
05/24/2017

05/24/2017
05/24/2017

06/15/2017
06/21/2017
06/15/2017
06/15/2017
06/15/2017
06/15/2017
06/21/2017

06/21/2017
06/15/2017
06/21/2017
06/21/2017
06/21/2017
06/29/2017
06/29/2017
06/29/2017
06/29/2017
06/29/2017
06/29/2017
06/29/2017
06/29/2017
06/29/2017
06/29/2017

06/29/2017
06/29/2017
06/29/2017

PPPRDPA PO PPN PDDPDL P PR APPL AN ABN

PLBIABDAD AP LN LA

PPOPBPABPDAP DG BLILAA

LR RN

250.00
250.00
100.00

25.00
250.00



